

Before : **S. P. Mathkar**
Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary & Senior Master

Date : 3rd July 2013

CALLED FOR FILING WRITTEN STATEMENT

909. S/1437/2012

**Mr. Ganatra i/b. M/s. Jhangiani Narula & Asso.,
Advocates for Plaintiffs
Mr. Dheeraj Mhetre i/b. M/s. Desai & Diwanji,
Advocate for Defendant Nos. 3 and 6**

P.C. : On application of Advocate for Defendant
Nos. 3 to 6, adjourned to 10th July 2013 for filing
Written Statement.

03.07.2013

**Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary & Sr. Master**