

ary

Before: Shri S. P. Mathkar,
Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 23rd September, 2014.

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS:

4. S. 1437-2012 Mr. T. Kapadia i/b Jh. Narula & Assocs., Advocates
for Plaintiffs.
Mr. Sameer Chitnis of Chitnis & Co., Advocates for
Defendant Nos. 1, 2, 4 and 5.
Mr. Rajesh Talekar i/b Desai & Diwanji, Advocates
for Defendant Nos. 3 and 6.
Ms. Sumedha Sawant i/b N. N. Amin, Advocate for
for Defendant No.7.

P.C.: Removed from the board as direction is
already given in the matter.

23.09.2014

Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master